


10
X

 C
A

S
H

 1
4

th
 E

d
it

io
n 

- 
G

A
M

E
#

 1
5

3
1

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 D
ES

CR
IP

TI
ON

 /
 R

ET
AI

LE
R 

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

 2
02

0HOW TO WIN

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING $100 PRIZE.

$10$10
WIN WITH 

PRIZE(S) OF
TOTAL PRIZE

AMOUNT
ODDS
(1 IN:)

ODDS PER TIER 
(1 IN:)

$10 
$15 
$20 
$10 (2X)
$15 (2X)
$10 (3X)
$10 (5X)
$10 (4X) + $10
$20 (2X) + $10
$15 (2X) + $20
$50 
$15 (3X) + ($15 x 3) + $10
$10 (10X)
$10 + $10 (2X) + $10 (3X) + $10 (4X)
$20 (5X)
$100 
$50 (2X)
$50 (4X)
$100 (2X)
$15 (8X) + $20 (4X)
$10 (8X) + $10 (5X) + $15 (4X) + $10
$20 (5X) + $50 (2X)
$20 (10X)
$200 
$15 (4X) + $15 (5X) + $15 (6X) + $15 (7X) + $15 (8X) + $50
$100 (5X)
$50 (9X) + $10 (5X)
$50 (10X)
$20 (8X) + $10 (9X) + $10 (8X) + $10 (7X) + $100
$500 
$10 + $10 (2X) + $10 (3X) + $10 (4X) + $10 (5X) + $10 (6X) + $10 (7X) + $10 (8X) + $10 (9X) + $10 (10X)
$100 (3X) + $100 (4X) + $100 (7X) + $500 + $100
$100 (10X) + $50 (8X) + $20 (7X) + $50 (6X) + $20 (3X) + $100
$100 (8X) + $100 (9X) + $50 (3X) + $20 (6X) + $15 (2X)
$500 (4X)
$2,000 
$20 (9X) + $500 (6X) + $50 (5X) + $50 (7X) + $20 (10X) + $20 + $1,000
$100 (8X) + $50 (7X) + $100 (6X) + $100 (5X) + $500 (4X) + $200 (3X) + $50 (2X) + $50
$5,000 
$500 (10X)
$5,000 (2X)
$1,000 (5X) + $2,000 (2X) + $1,000
$1,000 (10X)
$1,000 x 10
$1,000 (3X) + $500 (9X) + $500 + $200 (10X)
$2,000 (5X)
$2,000 (3X) + $1,000 (4X)
$2,000 (4X) + $500 (4X)
$500 (3X) + $500 (2X) + $500 (5X) + $500 (7X) + $15 (10X) + $15 (9X) + $15 (7X) + $50 (2X) + $1,000 + $10
$200 (3X) + $200 (4X) + $200 (5X) + $200 (6X) + $200 (7X) + $200 (8X) + $200 (9X) + $100 (6X) + $1,000
$10,000 

$10 
$15 
$20 
$20 
$30 
$30 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$550 
$2,000 
$2,000 
$2,000 
$2,000 
$2,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 

9.52
33.33
40.00
40.00
64.94
62.50
125.00
125.00
125.00
400.00
400.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,333.33
3,333.33
3,333.33
3,333.33
1,333.33
1,333.33
1,333.33
2,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
315,000.00
315,000.00
315,000.00
315,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
280,000.00
315,000.00
252,000.00

9.52
33.33

20.00

31.85

34.48

294.12

289.86

1,666.67
10,000.00

50,400.00

78,750.00

23,551.40

                       OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 3.95
ODDS VARY DURING GAME. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

Use your GameSense


