

HOW TO WIN









2020

\$10,000

HOW TO WIN



WIN WITH PRIZE(S) OF	TOTAL PRIZE Amount	ODDS (1 IN:)	ODDS PER TIER (1 IN:)
\$10	\$10	9.52	9.52
\$15	\$15	33.33	33.33
\$20	\$20	40.00	
\$10 (2X)	\$20	40.00	20.00
\$15 (2X)	\$30	64.94	
\$10 (3X)	\$30	62.50	31.85
\$10 (5X)	\$50	125.00	
\$10 (4X) + \$10	\$50	125.00	
\$20 (2X) + \$10	\$50	125.00	
\$15 (2X) + \$20	\$50	400.00	
\$50	\$50	400.00	34.48
\$15 (3X) + (\$15 x 3) + \$10	\$100	2,000.00	
\$10 (10X)	\$100	1,000.00	
\$10 + \$10 (2X) + \$10 (3X) + \$10 (4X)	\$100	1,000.00	
\$20 (5X)	\$100	3,333.33	
\$100	\$100	3,333.33	
\$50 (2X)	\$100	3,333.33	294.12
SSU (2X) SSO (4X)	\$200	3,333.33	£74.1£
\$100 (2X)	\$200	1,333.33	
\$15 (8X) + \$20 (4X)	\$200	1,333.33	
\$10 (8X) + \$10 (5X) + \$15 (4X) + \$10	\$200	1,333.33	
\$20 (5X) + \$50 (2X)	\$200	2,500.00	
\$20 (10X)	\$200	4,000.00	
\$200	\$200	4,000.00	289.86
\$15 (4X) + \$15 (5X) + \$15 (6X) + \$15 (7X) + \$15 (8X) + \$50	\$500	10,000.00	
\$100 (5X)	\$500	10,000.00	
\$50 (9X) + \$10 (5X)	\$500	10,000.00	
\$50 (10X)	\$500	10,000.00	
\$20 (8X) + \$10 (9X) + \$10 (8X) + \$10 (7X) + \$100	\$500	10,000.00	
\$500	\$500	10,000.00	1,666.67
\$10 + \$10 (2X) + \$10 (3X) + \$10 (4X) + \$10 (5X) + \$10 (6X) + \$10 (7X) + \$10 (8X) + \$10 (9X) + \$10 (10X)	\$550	10,000.00	10,000.00
\$100 (3X) + \$100 (4X) + \$100 (7X) + \$500 + \$100	\$2,000	252,000.00	
\$100 (10X) + \$50 (8X) + \$20 (7X) + \$50 (6X) + \$20 (3X) + \$100	\$2,000	252,000.00	
\$100 (8X) + \$100 (9X) + \$50 (3X) + \$20 (6X) + \$15 (2X)	\$2,000	252,000.00	
\$500 (4X)	\$2,000	252,000.00	
\$2,000	\$2,000	252,000.00	50,400.00
\$20 (9X) + \$500 (6X) + \$50 (5X) + \$50 (7X) + \$20 (10X) + \$20 + \$1,000	\$5,000	315,000.00	
\$100 (8X) + \$50 (7X) + \$100 (6X) + \$100 (5X) + \$500 (4X) + \$200 (3X) + \$50 (2X) + \$50	\$5,000	315,000.00	
\$5,000	\$5,000	315,000.00	
, \$500 (10X)	\$5,000	315,000.00	78,750.00
\$5,000 (2X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$1,000 (5X) + \$2,000 (2X) + \$1,000	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$1,000 (10X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$1,000 x 10	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$1,000 (3X) + \$500 (9X) + \$500 + \$200 (10X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$2,000 (5X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$2,000 (3X) + \$1,000 (4X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$2,000 (4X) + \$1,000 (4X) \$2,000 (4X) + \$500 (4X)	\$10,000	252,000.00	
\$2,000 (4x) + \$300 (4x) \$500 (3X) + \$500 (2X) + \$500 (5X) + \$500 (7X) + \$15 (10X) + \$15 (9X) + \$15 (7X) + \$50 (2X) + \$1,000 + \$10	\$10,000	280,000.00	
\$200 (3X) + \$200 (4X) + \$200 (5X) + \$200 (6X) + \$200 (7X) + \$200 (8X) + \$200 (9X) + \$100 (6X) + \$1,000	\$10,000	315,000.00	00.551.40

\$10,000

252,000.00

23,551.40

Use your GameSense OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 3.95 ODDS VARY DURING GAME. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING \$100 PRIZE.